RR
AC AXIAL FAN
PRODUCT GUIDE
Max-Flow Electric Machinery Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer of Taiwan
Max Flow Electric Machinery Co., Ltd. was established in 1984 and has  concentrated on research,
 development and manufacture for around twenty years.

Product Guide
Part Number Code
Accessories  Code
MA-04
4 inch Ventilator Filter
MU-03
3 inch Ventilator Filter
FF-120
120mm Plastic Fan Filter
FG-120
120mm Metal Fan Grill
FS-120
120mm Plastic Fan Grill
Product Guide
Part Number Code01
03 MF25090 (250X250X90mm)
10 inch (250mm)
04 MF17251 (172X172X150mm)
05 MF17251-IP55 (172x172x150mm)
06 MF17251-IPX7 (172x172x150mm)
07 MF17251R (Ø172mm)
6 inch (172mm)
550CFM
220CFM
220CFM
105CFM
85CFM
08 MF12038 (120X120X38mm)
09 MF12038-IP55 (120X120X38mm)
10 MF12038- IPX7 (120X120X38mm)
11 MF12025 (120X120X25mm)
4 inch (120mm)
03
Metal Fan Grill/Plastic Fan Grill15
Ventilator Filter/Ac Cord16
12 MF9225 (92x92x25mm)
13 MF8038 (80x80x38mm)
14 MF8025 (80x80x25mm)
3.6 inch(92mm)
3.15 inch(80mm)
Accessories
34CFM